Tuesday, June 6

1:00 p.m. Human Resources
Road & Bridge
Waste Management
Transfer Station
Recycling

Microsoft Teams meeting

Wednesday: June 7 (Marbleton)

9:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Big Piney / Marbleton Airport
Soil Conservation

Fair Board

Fair Grounds

Extension / 4H

Southwest Pioneers
Predator Board

Courthouse & Maintenance
Commissioners

Clerk / Elections

Treasurer

Attorney

GIS

Capital Improvements

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device

Meeting ID: 214 005 694 098

Passcode: issef2

Download Teams | Join on the web

Budget Week Schedule:

Thursday: June 8

9:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

Assessor

Clerk of District Court
Treatment Court
Planning & Zoning
Coroner

Public Health (Health Officer)
Information Technology
Law Enforcement
Detention
Communication

Search & Rescue
Emergency Management
Lunch

Fire

Ice Arena

Library

Museum
Rec Board

Friday: June 9

9:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Sublette Center

Grant - Historic Survey CLG

S.L.R.S.

Rendezvous Pointe
Visitor Center
Learning Center
Discovery Center
Pinedale Preschool
SAFV

Van Vleck

General Funds

Follow Up Discussions
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