Budget Week Schedule:

Tuesday, June 6		Wednesday: June 7 (Marbleton)	
1:00 p.m.	Human Resources Road & Bridge Waste Management Transfer Station Recycling	10:15 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 10:45 a.m.	
			013

12:00 p.m. Capital Improvements

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device

Meeting ID: 214 005 694 098

Passcode: issef2

Download Teams | Join on the web

Thursday: June 8

9:00 a.m.	Assessor		
	Clerk of District Court		
	Treatment Court		
	Planning & Zoning		
	Coroner		
	Public Health (Health Officer)		
	Information Technology		
10:30 a.m.	Law Enforcement		
	Detention		
	Communication		
	Search & Rescue		
	Emergency Management		
12:00 p.m.	Lunch		
1:00 p.m.	Fire		
1:45 p.m.	Ice Arena		
2:00 p.m.	Library		
	Museum		
	Rec Board		

Friday: June 9

9:00 a.m.	Sublette Center
9:15 a.m.	Grant - Historic Survey CLG
9:30 a.m.	S.I.R.S.
9:45 a.m.	Rendezvous Pointe
10:00 a.m.	Visitor Center
10:15 a.m.	Learning Center
	Discovery Center
	Pinedale Preschool
	SAFV
	Van Vleck
11:30 a.m.	General Funds
	Follow Up Discussions